Union Pacific - Northwest Line

Pre-Labor Day Service Changes
8/30/2019

On Friday, August 30, extra outbound trains will depart from Ogilvie Transportation Center at 1:24 PM, 2:24 PM, 3:10 PM, and 3:26 PM.
Train Nos. 637 (5:06 PM) and 643 (5:20 PM) will make an additional stop at Palatine. Train No. 645 (5:23 PM) will make additional stops at Gladstone Park and Norwood Park.
Outbound Train Nos. 623 (3:25 PM), 635 (4:57 PM), 639 (5:12 PM), 641 (5:16 PM) & 651 (6:01 PM) and Inbound Train No. 650 (departs Des Plaines at 4:20 PM) will not operate.

Please see below for complete schedule details.

Please note that on Monday, September 2 (Labor Day) trains will operate on the Sunday/holiday schedule.

) HX01 619 HX03 621 HX05 HX07 625 627 629 631 633 637 643 645 647 649 653 655
Chicago to Harvard
p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Chicago OTC o 1:24 1:30 2:24 2:30 3:10 3:26 3:45 4:05 4:39 4:45 4:48 5:06 5:20 5:23 5:33 5:47 6:25 6:30 o
Clybourn la --- 1:38 --- 2:38 3:18 3:34 - 4:13 4:48 4:54 4:57 5:15 5:29 5:32 5:41 5:56 6:33 6:38 5
Irving Park o - 1:43 --- 2:43 --- 3:39 --- 4:18 --- - 5:04 - --- 5:39 --- 6:03 --- 6:43 U]
Jefferson Park g 1:48 2:48 3:44 4:24 5:08 5:44 6:08 6.8 | Z
Gladstone Park 5 - - --- - --- 3:47 --- 4:27 --- - 5:11 - --- 5:47 --- 6:10 --- 6:50 °<‘
Norwood Park & 1:52 2:52 3:50 4:30 5:14 5:50 6:13 652 | &
Edison Park ) - 1:55 --- 2:55 --- 3:53 --- 4:33 --- - 5:18 - --- 5:54 --- 6:16 --- 6:55 2 .,
Park Ridge I @ - 1:57 - 2:57 - 3:56 - 4:36 5:02 --- 5:22 - - 5:57 - 6:19 - 6:58 9
Dee Road g g - 2:00 --- 3:00 --- 3:59 --- 4:40 --- - 5:25 - --- 6:01 - 6:22 - 7:01 Eo
Des Plaines DO: 2 1:48 2:04 2:48 3:04 3:36 4:05 4:09 4:45 5:08 - 5:30 5:35 --- 6:06 --- 6:26 - 7:05 °o‘ §
Cumberland - g 1:51 2:07 2:51 3:07 3:39 4:07 4:12 4:49 5:12 - --- 5:38 --- 6:10 --- 6:30 --- 7:08 - 5
Mount Prospect g E 1:55 2:11 2:55 3:11 3:43 4:11 4:16 4:53 5:16 - - 5:43 --- 6:13 6:02 6:35 6:54 7:12 2' ';
Arlington Heights u o 2:00 2:16 3:00 3:16 3:48 4:16 4:22 4:59 5:22 - --- 5:49 5:56 6:19 6:09 6:41 7:00 7:17 W
Arlington Park 3 w 2:04 2:20 3:04 3:20 3:52 4:22 4:26 5:03 5:26 - - 5:53 6:00 6:23 6:13 6:45 7:04 7:21 3 <
Palatine 2 2:09 2:24 3:09 3:24 3:57 4:37 4:31 5:08 5:31 - 5:42 5:59 6:05 6:30 6:20 6:50 7:09 7:26 L2
Barrington 2 2:17 2:32 3:17 3:32 4:06 4:39 5:16 5:39 5:27 5:54 6:08 6:16 6:43 6:28 6:58 7:18 7:35 )
Fox River Grove g 2:25 2:40 3:25 3:40 4:14 4:47 5:24 --- 5:36 6:16 6:26 6:36 7:06 7:26 7:43 g
Cary '; 2:28 2:43 3:28 3:43 4:17 4:50 5:27 - 5:39 6:20 6:30 6:40 7:09 7:29 7:46 ;
Pingree Road fr 2:33 2:48 3:33 3:48 4:22 4:55 5:32 --- 5:46 6:25 6:36 6:46 7:15 7:35 7:51 e
Crystal Lake & 2:49 2:51 3:36 3:55 4:34 4:58 5:36 5:56 - 6:32 - 6:49 7:20 7:38 7:58 &
Woodstock 3:01 3:46 5:08 5:46 - — 7:00 7:48
McHenry --- 6:02 6:56
Harvard 3:20 4:06 5:24 6:05 7:19 8:06

8/13/2019

Please check metrarail.com or the Ventra app for service updates.




